
2021-2022 MS VCM #1 RESULTS
Spelling (3/4) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Muenster MS Nolan Fisher, Karli Creed, Aubrey Grewing 2A 13 120



Spelling (3/4) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Muenster MS Nolan Fisher, Karli Creed, Aubrey Grewing 2A 13 120



Spelling (3/4) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Nolan Fisher Muenster MS 2A 13 4 45 9.0
2 Karli Creed Muenster MS 2A 13 4 40 11.0
3 Aubrey Grewing Muenster MS 2A 13 4 35 7.0
3 Aiden Reeves Muenster MS 2A 13 4 35 7.0
5 Avery VanDyke Muenster MS 2A 13 4 34 7.0
6 Zayley Schilling Muenster MS 2A 13 3 33 10.0
7 Madelyn Peel Muenster MS 2A 13 4 32 10.0
8 Tennyson Bayer Muenster MS 2A 13 4 31 9.0
9 Cylar Kemp Muenster MS 2A 13 4 31 8.0
10 Roseline McCoy Muenster MS 2A 13 4 29 8.0
10 Avery Baggs Muenster MS 2A 13 4 29 8.0
12 Aiden Hillis Muenster MS 2A 13 3 28 7.0
13 Ryan Dooley Muenster MS 2A 13 3 27 8.0
14 Liv Grewing Muenster MS 2A 13 4 27 6.0
15 Emma Hess Muenster MS 2A 13 3 24 7.0
16 Maci Coker Muenster MS 2A 13 4 24 4.0
17 Hayden Felderhoff Muenster MS 2A 13 3 22 9.0
18 McGara Patterson Muenster MS 2A 13 3 21 9.0
19 Gabe Smith Muenster MS 2A 13 3 18 4.0



Spelling (3/4) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Nolan Fisher Muenster MS 2A 13 4 45 9.0
2 Karli Creed Muenster MS 2A 13 4 40 11.0
3 Aubrey Grewing Muenster MS 2A 13 4 35 7.0
3 Aiden Reeves Muenster MS 2A 13 4 35 7.0
5 Avery VanDyke Muenster MS 2A 13 4 34 7.0
6 Zayley Schilling Muenster MS 2A 13 3 33 10.0
7 Madelyn Peel Muenster MS 2A 13 4 32 10.0
8 Tennyson Bayer Muenster MS 2A 13 4 31 9.0
9 Cylar Kemp Muenster MS 2A 13 4 31 8.0
10 Roseline McCoy Muenster MS 2A 13 4 29 8.0
10 Avery Baggs Muenster MS 2A 13 4 29 8.0
12 Aiden Hillis Muenster MS 2A 13 3 28 7.0
13 Ryan Dooley Muenster MS 2A 13 3 27 8.0
14 Liv Grewing Muenster MS 2A 13 4 27 6.0
15 Emma Hess Muenster MS 2A 13 3 24 7.0
16 Maci Coker Muenster MS 2A 13 4 24 4.0
17 Hayden Felderhoff Muenster MS 2A 13 3 22 9.0
18 McGara Patterson Muenster MS 2A 13 3 21 9.0
19 Gabe Smith Muenster MS 2A 13 3 18 4.0



Spelling (3/4) - Grade 3

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Zayley Schilling Muenster MS 2A 13 3 33 10.0
2 Aiden Hillis Muenster MS 2A 13 3 28 7.0
3 Ryan Dooley Muenster MS 2A 13 3 27 8.0
4 Emma Hess Muenster MS 2A 13 3 24 7.0
5 Hayden Felderhoff Muenster MS 2A 13 3 22 9.0
6 McGara Patterson Muenster MS 2A 13 3 21 9.0
7 Gabe Smith Muenster MS 2A 13 3 18 4.0



Spelling (3/4) - Grade 4

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Nolan Fisher Muenster MS 2A 13 4 45 9.0
2 Karli Creed Muenster MS 2A 13 4 40 11.0
3 Aubrey Grewing Muenster MS 2A 13 4 35 7.0
3 Aiden Reeves Muenster MS 2A 13 4 35 7.0
5 Avery VanDyke Muenster MS 2A 13 4 34 7.0
6 Madelyn Peel Muenster MS 2A 13 4 32 10.0
7 Tennyson Bayer Muenster MS 2A 13 4 31 9.0
8 Cylar Kemp Muenster MS 2A 13 4 31 8.0
9 Roseline McCoy Muenster MS 2A 13 4 29 8.0
9 Avery Baggs Muenster MS 2A 13 4 29 8.0
11 Liv Grewing Muenster MS 2A 13 4 27 6.0
12 Maci Coker Muenster MS 2A 13 4 24 4.0



Spelling (5/6) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Whitesboro MS Layla Carey, Brendan Stewart, Jaxsen McBride 3A 10 186
2 Callisburg MS Matti Townsend, Phoenix Hall, Emily Solis 3A 10 160
3 Springtown MS Tristan Gunter, Amiah Keyworth, Armando Castaneda 4A 7 148
4 Diboll MS Ruby Enriquez, Haley Fasciano, Aileen Acevedo 3A 21 135
5 Ponder MS Aiden Levelle, Russell Kerlee, Hallie Read 3A 10 126



Spelling (5/6) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Whitesboro MS Layla Carey, Brendan Stewart, Jaxsen McBride 3A 10 186
2 Callisburg MS Matti Townsend, Phoenix Hall, Emily Solis 3A 10 160
3 Diboll MS Ruby Enriquez, Haley Fasciano, Aileen Acevedo 3A 21 135
4 Ponder MS Aiden Levelle, Russell Kerlee, Hallie Read 3A 10 126



Spelling (5/6) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Springtown MS Tristan Gunter, Amiah Keyworth, Armando Castaneda 4A 7 148





Spelling (5/6) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 66 6.0
2 Brendan Stewart Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 62 4.0
3 Jaxsen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 58 6.0
4 Matti Townsend Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 56 11.0
5 Phoenix Hall Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 56 10.0
5 Ruby Enriquez Diboll MS 3A 21 6 56 10.0
7 Tristan Gunter Springtown MS 4A 7 6 55 9.0
8 Lauren Muntz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 55 5.0
9 Haley Fasciano Diboll MS 3A 21 6 52 10.0
10 Amiah Keyworth Springtown MS 4A 7 6 49 9.0
11 Graydon Hudman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 49 3.0
12 Emily Solis Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 48 9.0
13 Aiden Levelle Ponder MS 3A 10 6 46 7.0
14 Brenda Templin Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 45 6.0
15 Armando Castaneda Springtown MS 4A 7 5 44 8.0
16 Gracie Riddles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 44 2.0
17 Russell Kerlee Ponder MS 3A 10 6 41 6.0
18 Hallie Read Ponder MS 3A 10 6 39 6.0
19 Trinity Ready Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 39 4.0
20 Caleb Terrance Ponder MS 3A 10 6 38
21 Luke Harden Ponder MS 3A 10 6 37 6.0
22 Ryan Oden Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 36 5.0
23 Eleanor Morrow Springtown MS 4A 7 6 34 9.0
24 Graycie Boston Springtown MS 4A 7 5 34 1.0
25 Emma Klemke Springtown MS 4A 7 5 33 5.0
26 Kiandra Henson Ponder MS 3A 10 6 32 4.0



27 Elin Lopez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 32
28 Charley Hicks Ponder MS 3A 10 6 31 9.0
29 Kaden Allred Ponder MS 3A 10 6 27 5.0
30 Aileen Acevedo Diboll MS 3A 21 6 27 4.0
31 Evie Saldana Springtown MS 4A 7 5 27 3.0
31 LaNiya Morgan Springtown MS 4A 7 6 27 3.0
33 Olivia Horton Ponder MS 3A 10 6 21 3.0
34 Riley Crawford Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 20 0.0
35 Tripp Sands Ponder MS 3A 10 6 18 4.0
36 Laramie Miller Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 18 1.0
37 Juan Jimenez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 16
38 Cailyn Neukirch Ponder MS 3A 10 6 15 5.0
39 Aliyah Sutherland Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 15 0.0
40 Lisa Arroyo San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 15
41 Mckinley McQueen Ponder MS 3A 10 6 14 3.0
42 Henry Angeley Ponder MS 3A 10 6 12
43 Faith Green Ponder MS 3A 10 6 11 1.0
44 Blane Schulz Ponder MS 3A 10 6 10
45 Randy Crumptom Ponder MS 3A 10 6 4 0.0
46 Edgar Ramirez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 3
47 Madelyn Coston Ponder MS 3A 10 6 0 0.0





Spelling (5/6) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 66 6.0
2 Brendan Stewart Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 62 4.0
3 Jaxsen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 58 6.0
4 Matti Townsend Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 56 11.0
5 Phoenix Hall Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 56 10.0
5 Ruby Enriquez Diboll MS 3A 21 6 56 10.0
7 Lauren Muntz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 55 5.0
8 Haley Fasciano Diboll MS 3A 21 6 52 10.0
9 Graydon Hudman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 49 3.0
10 Emily Solis Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 48 9.0
11 Aiden Levelle Ponder MS 3A 10 6 46 7.0
12 Brenda Templin Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 45 6.0
13 Gracie Riddles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 44 2.0
14 Russell Kerlee Ponder MS 3A 10 6 41 6.0
15 Hallie Read Ponder MS 3A 10 6 39 6.0
16 Trinity Ready Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 39 4.0
17 Caleb Terrance Ponder MS 3A 10 6 38
18 Luke Harden Ponder MS 3A 10 6 37 6.0
19 Ryan Oden Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 36 5.0
20 Kiandra Henson Ponder MS 3A 10 6 32 4.0
21 Elin Lopez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 32
22 Charley Hicks Ponder MS 3A 10 6 31 9.0
23 Kaden Allred Ponder MS 3A 10 6 27 5.0
24 Aileen Acevedo Diboll MS 3A 21 6 27 4.0
25 Olivia Horton Ponder MS 3A 10 6 21 3.0
26 Riley Crawford Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 20 0.0



27 Tripp Sands Ponder MS 3A 10 6 18 4.0
28 Laramie Miller Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 18 1.0
29 Juan Jimenez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 16
30 Cailyn Neukirch Ponder MS 3A 10 6 15 5.0
31 Aliyah Sutherland Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 15 0.0
32 Mckinley McQueen Ponder MS 3A 10 6 14 3.0
33 Henry Angeley Ponder MS 3A 10 6 12
34 Faith Green Ponder MS 3A 10 6 11 1.0
35 Blane Schulz Ponder MS 3A 10 6 10
36 Randy Crumptom Ponder MS 3A 10 6 4 0.0
37 Edgar Ramirez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 3
38 Madelyn Coston Ponder MS 3A 10 6 0 0.0



Spelling (5/6) - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Tristan Gunter Springtown MS 4A 7 6 55 9.0
2 Amiah Keyworth Springtown MS 4A 7 6 49 9.0
3 Armando Castaneda Springtown MS 4A 7 5 44 8.0
4 Eleanor Morrow Springtown MS 4A 7 6 34 9.0
5 Graycie Boston Springtown MS 4A 7 5 34 1.0
6 Emma Klemke Springtown MS 4A 7 5 33 5.0
7 Evie Saldana Springtown MS 4A 7 5 27 3.0
7 LaNiya Morgan Springtown MS 4A 7 6 27 3.0



Spelling (5/6) - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Lisa Arroyo San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 15



Spelling (5/6) - Grade 5

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Armando Castaneda Springtown MS 4A 7 5 44 8.0
2 Graycie Boston Springtown MS 4A 7 5 34 1.0
3 Emma Klemke Springtown MS 4A 7 5 33 5.0
4 Evie Saldana Springtown MS 4A 7 5 27 3.0





Spelling (5/6) - Grade 6

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 66 6.0
2 Brendan Stewart Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 62 4.0
3 Jaxsen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 58 6.0
4 Matti Townsend Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 56 11.0
5 Phoenix Hall Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 56 10.0
5 Ruby Enriquez Diboll MS 3A 21 6 56 10.0
7 Tristan Gunter Springtown MS 4A 7 6 55 9.0
8 Lauren Muntz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 55 5.0
9 Haley Fasciano Diboll MS 3A 21 6 52 10.0
10 Amiah Keyworth Springtown MS 4A 7 6 49 9.0
11 Graydon Hudman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 49 3.0
12 Emily Solis Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 48 9.0
13 Aiden Levelle Ponder MS 3A 10 6 46 7.0
14 Brenda Templin Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 45 6.0
15 Gracie Riddles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 44 2.0
16 Russell Kerlee Ponder MS 3A 10 6 41 6.0
17 Hallie Read Ponder MS 3A 10 6 39 6.0
18 Trinity Ready Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 39 4.0
19 Caleb Terrance Ponder MS 3A 10 6 38
20 Luke Harden Ponder MS 3A 10 6 37 6.0
21 Ryan Oden Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 36 5.0
22 Eleanor Morrow Springtown MS 4A 7 6 34 9.0
23 Kiandra Henson Ponder MS 3A 10 6 32 4.0
24 Elin Lopez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 32
25 Charley Hicks Ponder MS 3A 10 6 31 9.0
26 Kaden Allred Ponder MS 3A 10 6 27 5.0



27 Aileen Acevedo Diboll MS 3A 21 6 27 4.0
28 LaNiya Morgan Springtown MS 4A 7 6 27 3.0
29 Olivia Horton Ponder MS 3A 10 6 21 3.0
30 Riley Crawford Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 20 0.0
31 Tripp Sands Ponder MS 3A 10 6 18 4.0
32 Laramie Miller Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 18 1.0
33 Juan Jimenez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 16
34 Cailyn Neukirch Ponder MS 3A 10 6 15 5.0
35 Aliyah Sutherland Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 15 0.0
36 Lisa Arroyo San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 15
37 Mckinley McQueen Ponder MS 3A 10 6 14 3.0
38 Henry Angeley Ponder MS 3A 10 6 12
39 Faith Green Ponder MS 3A 10 6 11 1.0
40 Blane Schulz Ponder MS 3A 10 6 10
41 Randy Crumptom Ponder MS 3A 10 6 4 0.0
42 Edgar Ramirez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 3
43 Madelyn Coston Ponder MS 3A 10 6 0 0.0



Spelling (7/8) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Ponder MS Bella Marr, Rian Hughes, Justin Nguyen 3A 10 188
2 Callisburg MS Zachary Kirk, Emileigh Friddell, Mia Oliveira 3A 10 183
3 Medina MS Emma Nordlander, Holland Cook, Kailey McCabe 1A 31 178
4 Diboll MS Alexia Wells, Ariana Rubacava, Kaily Arreola 3A 21 140
5 Olney MS Rai Bond, Maci McCarson, Ariel Ramirez 2A 9 124



Spelling (7/8) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Medina MS Emma Nordlander, Holland Cook, Kailey McCabe 1A 31 178



Spelling (7/8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Olney MS Rai Bond, Maci McCarson, Ariel Ramirez 2A 9 124



Spelling (7/8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Ponder MS Bella Marr, Rian Hughes, Justin Nguyen 3A 10 188
2 Callisburg MS Zachary Kirk, Emileigh Friddell, Mia Oliveira 3A 10 183
3 Diboll MS Alexia Wells, Ariana Rubacava, Kaily Arreola 3A 21 140





Spelling (7/8) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Gavin Webb Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 82 17.0
2 Bella Marr Ponder MS 3A 10 7 67 13.0
2 Zachary Kirk Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 67 13.0
4 Alexia Wells Diboll MS 3A 21 8 66 11.0
5 Emma Nordlander Medina MS 1A 31 7 64 17.0
6 Rian Hughes Ponder MS 3A 10 7 61 11.0
7 Justin Nguyen Ponder MS 3A 10 7 60 15.0
8 Holland Cook Medina MS 1A 31 8 59 11.0
9 Emileigh Friddell Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 59 10.0
10 Mia Oliveira Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 57 12.0
11 Mahli Duncan Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 56 14.0
12 Kailey McCabe Medina MS 1A 31 8 55 8.0
13 Bailey Hairston Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 52 8.0
14 Elliegh Friddell Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 52 7.0
15 Emmrie McDaniel Ponder MS 3A 10 7 51 13.0
16 Juliana Medrano Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 51 9.0
17 Wade Kiser Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 50 10.0
18 Lainey Buck Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 49 9.0
19 Emory Mouritsen San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 8 49
20 Riley Towell Ponder MS 3A 10 7 48 9.0
21 Jaden Lauer San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 7 48
22 Campbell Cooper Ponder MS 3A 10 7 45 11.0
23 Rai Bond Olney MS 2A 9 8 45 7.0
24 Maci McCarson Olney MS 2A 9 8 44 8.0
25 Jaiden Buentello Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 42 9.0
26 Levi Rowland Ponder MS 3A 10 7 41 12.0



27 Maia Holt Ponder MS 3A 10 8 40 11.0
28 Arianna Montoto Ponder MS 3A 10 7 40 0.0
29 Ariana Rubacava Diboll MS 3A 21 8 39 7.0
30 Hudson Moussa Ponder MS 3A 10 7 36
31 Kaily Arreola Diboll MS 3A 21 8 35 9.0
32 Ariel Ramirez Olney MS 2A 9 8 35 7.0
33 Donovan Nordie Ponder MS 3A 10 7 35 5.0
34 Tryston Williams Ponder MS 3A 10 8 34 8.0
35 Hannah McClain Ponder MS 3A 10 7 31 5.0
36 Lexi Berman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 29 8.0
37 Gentry Stewart Diboll MS 3A 21 8 28 8.0
38 Sapria Sanchez Diboll MS 3A 21 7 28 6.0
39 Itzel Rubio Garcia Ponder MS 3A 10 7 27 7.0
40 Raney Thomas Ponder MS 3A 10 7 25 6.0
41 Jessica Norwood Ponder MS 3A 10 7 25 4.0
42 Karla Gonzalez Diboll MS 3A 21 8 24 7.0
43 Mason Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 7 23 3.0
44 Elizabeth Goleman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 22 4.0
45 Devon Moreno Ponder MS 3A 10 7 20 5.0
46 Ely Lane Ponder MS 3A 10 7 19 9.0
47 Diane Monsalvo Diboll MS 3A 21 7 19 4.0
48 Crista Zirkel Medina MS 1A 31 7 17 6.0
49 Thea Burg Diboll MS 3A 21 7 17 5.0
50 Seven Montague Medina MS 1A 31 7 17 1.0
51 Finlee Wyrick Ponder MS 3A 10 7 16 5.0
52 Bella Jimenez Ponder MS 3A 10 7 16 2.0
53 Slayton Links Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 13 3.0
54 Waverly Rausch Ponder MS 3A 10 7 12 2.0
55 Nicholas Liam Long Ponder MS 3A 10 7 10 2.0



56 Caden Murphey Ponder MS 3A 10 7 9 3.0
57 Hayden Manninger Ponder MS 3A 10 7 7 2.0
58 Cody Boatman Medina MS 1A 31 7 4 1.0
59 Noah Navaro Medina MS 1A 31 7 4 0.0
60 Madison Soto Diboll MS 3A 21 7 0 9.0
61 Jordan Orozco Ponder MS 3A 10 7 0 0.0



Spelling (7/8) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Emma Nordlander Medina MS 1A 31 7 64 17.0
2 Holland Cook Medina MS 1A 31 8 59 11.0
3 Kailey McCabe Medina MS 1A 31 8 55 8.0
4 Crista Zirkel Medina MS 1A 31 7 17 6.0
5 Seven Montague Medina MS 1A 31 7 17 1.0
6 Cody Boatman Medina MS 1A 31 7 4 1.0
7 Noah Navaro Medina MS 1A 31 7 4 0.0



Spelling (7/8) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Gavin Webb Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 82 17.0
2 Mahli Duncan Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 56 14.0
3 Rai Bond Olney MS 2A 9 8 45 7.0
4 Maci McCarson Olney MS 2A 9 8 44 8.0
5 Ariel Ramirez Olney MS 2A 9 8 35 7.0





Spelling (7/8) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Bella Marr Ponder MS 3A 10 7 67 13.0
1 Zachary Kirk Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 67 13.0
3 Alexia Wells Diboll MS 3A 21 8 66 11.0
4 Rian Hughes Ponder MS 3A 10 7 61 11.0
5 Justin Nguyen Ponder MS 3A 10 7 60 15.0
6 Emileigh Friddell Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 59 10.0
7 Mia Oliveira Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 57 12.0
8 Bailey Hairston Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 52 8.0
9 Elliegh Friddell Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 52 7.0
10 Emmrie McDaniel Ponder MS 3A 10 7 51 13.0
11 Juliana Medrano Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 51 9.0
12 Wade Kiser Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 50 10.0
13 Lainey Buck Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 49 9.0
14 Riley Towell Ponder MS 3A 10 7 48 9.0
15 Campbell Cooper Ponder MS 3A 10 7 45 11.0
16 Jaiden Buentello Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 42 9.0
17 Levi Rowland Ponder MS 3A 10 7 41 12.0
18 Maia Holt Ponder MS 3A 10 8 40 11.0
19 Arianna Montoto Ponder MS 3A 10 7 40 0.0
20 Ariana Rubacava Diboll MS 3A 21 8 39 7.0
21 Hudson Moussa Ponder MS 3A 10 7 36
22 Kaily Arreola Diboll MS 3A 21 8 35 9.0
23 Donovan Nordie Ponder MS 3A 10 7 35 5.0
24 Tryston Williams Ponder MS 3A 10 8 34 8.0
25 Hannah McClain Ponder MS 3A 10 7 31 5.0
26 Lexi Berman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 29 8.0



27 Gentry Stewart Diboll MS 3A 21 8 28 8.0
28 Sapria Sanchez Diboll MS 3A 21 7 28 6.0
29 Itzel Rubio Garcia Ponder MS 3A 10 7 27 7.0
30 Raney Thomas Ponder MS 3A 10 7 25 6.0
31 Jessica Norwood Ponder MS 3A 10 7 25 4.0
32 Karla Gonzalez Diboll MS 3A 21 8 24 7.0
33 Mason Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 7 23 3.0
34 Elizabeth Goleman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 22 4.0
35 Devon Moreno Ponder MS 3A 10 7 20 5.0
36 Ely Lane Ponder MS 3A 10 7 19 9.0
37 Diane Monsalvo Diboll MS 3A 21 7 19 4.0
38 Thea Burg Diboll MS 3A 21 7 17 5.0
39 Finlee Wyrick Ponder MS 3A 10 7 16 5.0
40 Bella Jimenez Ponder MS 3A 10 7 16 2.0
41 Slayton Links Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 13 3.0
42 Waverly Rausch Ponder MS 3A 10 7 12 2.0
43 Nicholas Liam Long Ponder MS 3A 10 7 10 2.0
44 Caden Murphey Ponder MS 3A 10 7 9 3.0
45 Hayden Manninger Ponder MS 3A 10 7 7 2.0
46 Madison Soto Diboll MS 3A 21 7 0 9.0
47 Jordan Orozco Ponder MS 3A 10 7 0 0.0



Spelling (7/8) - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Emory Mouritsen San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 8 49
2 Jaden Lauer San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 7 48





Spelling (7/8) - Grade 7

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Bella Marr Ponder MS 3A 10 7 67 13.0
1 Zachary Kirk Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 67 13.0
3 Emma Nordlander Medina MS 1A 31 7 64 17.0
4 Rian Hughes Ponder MS 3A 10 7 61 11.0
5 Justin Nguyen Ponder MS 3A 10 7 60 15.0
6 Bailey Hairston Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 52 8.0
7 Emmrie McDaniel Ponder MS 3A 10 7 51 13.0
8 Juliana Medrano Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 51 9.0
9 Wade Kiser Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 50 10.0
10 Riley Towell Ponder MS 3A 10 7 48 9.0
11 Jaden Lauer San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 7 48
12 Campbell Cooper Ponder MS 3A 10 7 45 11.0
13 Levi Rowland Ponder MS 3A 10 7 41 12.0
14 Arianna Montoto Ponder MS 3A 10 7 40 0.0
15 Hudson Moussa Ponder MS 3A 10 7 36
16 Donovan Nordie Ponder MS 3A 10 7 35 5.0
17 Hannah McClain Ponder MS 3A 10 7 31 5.0
18 Lexi Berman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 29 8.0
19 Sapria Sanchez Diboll MS 3A 21 7 28 6.0
20 Itzel Rubio Garcia Ponder MS 3A 10 7 27 7.0
21 Raney Thomas Ponder MS 3A 10 7 25 6.0
22 Jessica Norwood Ponder MS 3A 10 7 25 4.0
23 Mason Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 7 23 3.0
24 Elizabeth Goleman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 22 4.0
25 Devon Moreno Ponder MS 3A 10 7 20 5.0
26 Ely Lane Ponder MS 3A 10 7 19 9.0



27 Diane Monsalvo Diboll MS 3A 21 7 19 4.0
28 Crista Zirkel Medina MS 1A 31 7 17 6.0
29 Thea Burg Diboll MS 3A 21 7 17 5.0
30 Seven Montague Medina MS 1A 31 7 17 1.0
31 Finlee Wyrick Ponder MS 3A 10 7 16 5.0
32 Bella Jimenez Ponder MS 3A 10 7 16 2.0
33 Slayton Links Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 13 3.0
34 Waverly Rausch Ponder MS 3A 10 7 12 2.0
35 Nicholas Liam Long Ponder MS 3A 10 7 10 2.0
36 Caden Murphey Ponder MS 3A 10 7 9 3.0
37 Hayden Manninger Ponder MS 3A 10 7 7 2.0
38 Cody Boatman Medina MS 1A 31 7 4 1.0
39 Noah Navaro Medina MS 1A 31 7 4 0.0
40 Madison Soto Diboll MS 3A 21 7 0 9.0
41 Jordan Orozco Ponder MS 3A 10 7 0 0.0



Spelling (7/8) - Grade 8

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Gavin Webb Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 82 17.0
2 Alexia Wells Diboll MS 3A 21 8 66 11.0
3 Holland Cook Medina MS 1A 31 8 59 11.0
4 Emileigh Friddell Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 59 10.0
5 Mia Oliveira Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 57 12.0
6 Mahli Duncan Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 56 14.0
7 Kailey McCabe Medina MS 1A 31 8 55 8.0
8 Elliegh Friddell Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 52 7.0
9 Lainey Buck Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 49 9.0
10 Emory Mouritsen San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 8 49
11 Rai Bond Olney MS 2A 9 8 45 7.0
12 Maci McCarson Olney MS 2A 9 8 44 8.0
13 Jaiden Buentello Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 42 9.0
14 Maia Holt Ponder MS 3A 10 8 40 11.0
15 Ariana Rubacava Diboll MS 3A 21 8 39 7.0
16 Kaily Arreola Diboll MS 3A 21 8 35 9.0
17 Ariel Ramirez Olney MS 2A 9 8 35 7.0
18 Tryston Williams Ponder MS 3A 10 8 34 8.0
19 Gentry Stewart Diboll MS 3A 21 8 28 8.0
20 Karla Gonzalez Diboll MS 3A 21 8 24 7.0


